



\$~110

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8033/2008**

RAMESH CHANDER

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms Jyoti Dutt Sharma, Mr Rahul
Sharma, Mr Ayush Bhatt, Mr Harsh
Rao, Mr Bilal Ali, Ms. Sonika
Rathor and Mr. Angad Gautam,
Advocates.

versus

THE ZONAL MANAGER BANK OF INDIA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajat Arora and Ms. Sneha
Vardhan, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

% **11.03.2024**

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the parties prayed for and are granted four weeks' time to file their written arguments along with convenience compilation of documents.

List on 6th September, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

MARCH 11, 2024

rk/db

Click here to check corrigendum, if any