



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8033/2008**

RAMESH CHANDERPetitioner

Through: **Mr.Jyoti Dutt Sharma, Adv.**

versus

THE ZONAL MANAGER BANK OF INDIARespondent

Through: **Mr.Rajat Arora, Adv.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

% **06.09.2024**

1. It is already past 5:00 pm. No time left.
2. List on 02.12.2024.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

SEPTEMBER 6, 2024/tp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any