



\$~91

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8033/2008**

RAMESH CHANDER

.....Petitioner

Through: **Ms. Jyoti Dutt, Advocate**

versus

THE ZONAL MANAGER BANK OF INDIARespondent

Through: **Mr. Rajat Arora, Mr. Niraj Kumar,
Mr. Sourabh Mahla, Adv.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

21.03.2025

%

There are 136 matters listed today.

It is already 5:00 pm.

This matter could not be taken up today.

List on 05.08.2025.

ANISH DAYAL, J

MARCH 21, 2025/SM